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                          COPAVEN.                                                                          FUNDELA


INTERNATIONAL SUMMER CAMP

TABLE TENNIS, July 2004.

Barquisimeto, Venezuela.

Venezuela, April 2004.

Dear friends,

The Paralympic Committee of Venezuela is pleased to invite athletes to the International Summer Camp,  Table Tennis July 2004 in the city Barquisimeto, from the 05 to the 18 of July 2004.

7 Countries have been invited with a total of 75 athletes and 10 Staff. 

We make an offer:

1. All food, lodging on “VILLA BOLIVARIANA” and transportation during the event.

COUNTRIES INVITED: 
Argentina, Brasil, Chile, Costa Rica, Cuba, México, Venezuela.

CLASSES:
3 (Woman), 3 (Men), 4 (Men), 5 (Men), and 8 (Men).



Maximum 3 per classes.

PROGARAMME:
10 day training. 5 Monday until 14 Wednesday and them competition  15 Thursday to 17 Saturday.

ARRIVAL OF DELEGATION:
Monday July, 05.

DEPARTURE OF DELEGATION: Sunday July, 18.

Please, we like to know it you cone to. 

Please answer before May 10 on Monday.

Person Contact:

Dilia Olivares 




Morella Figueroa

President 





Secretary General

Paralympic Committee of Venezuela. 

FEVESRUEDAS
+58 416 7436500




+58 416 8258456

+58 243 2177515




fevesruedas@cantv.net 

+58 243 2422526  Fax 

diliaolivares@hotmail.com
COPAVEN@terra.com 

INTERNATIONAL SUMMER CAMP

TABLE TENNIS, Julio 2004.

Barquisimeto, Venezuela.

Staff List

COUNTRY

   CODE



LAST  NAME

FIRST NAME
M /F
Specify
Leader, coach,
Wheelch

User

(Y/N)
Birth Date

(dd/mm/yy)
Passport n °

1. 








2. 








3. 








4. 








5. 








6. 








7








8








9








10








11








12








Signature and the stamp of the representative_____________________
Date: _____________________

INTERNATIONAL SUMMER CAMP

TABLE TENNIS, Julio 2004.

Barquisimeto, Venezuela.

Athletes List

COUNTRY

   CODE



LAST  NAME

FIRST NAME
Class
Wheelchair

user

(Y/N)
(M/F)
Date of birth

(dd/mm/yy)
Passport no

1








2








3








4








5








6








7








8








9








10








11








12








Signature and the stamp of the representative_____________________
Date: _____________________

INTERNATIONAL SUMMER CAMP

TABLE TENNIS, Julio 2004.

Barquisimeto, Venezuela.

Arrival Departure

COUNTRY

   CODE


ARRIVAL in Barquisimeto – Venezuela

Date
Time
Flight No.
Total N° of Persons
N° of Wheel users



















DEPARTURE from Brasília – Brazil

Date
Time
Flight No.
Total N° of Persons
N° of Wheel users



















Signature and the stamp of the representative_____________________
Date: _____________________

COMITE PARALÍMPICO DE VENEZUELA

IND. Montalbán. La Vega. Ovalo Oficina 17. Distrito Capital.

diliaolivares@hotmail.com , ahiquel@hotmail.com 
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